
RD Division Day Date Opponent Venue H or A Time Events AFL in Sydney

1 Div 5 Sat 1-Apr Randwick City Pioneer Park Away 11:40am SUNS

1 Div 3 Sat 1-Apr Holroyd Parramatta Gipps Road Oval Away 12:00pm 4:35pm

2 Div 5 Sat 8-Apr Campbelltown Monarch Oval Away 1:00pm

2 Div 3 Sat 8-Apr Campbelltown Monarch Oval Away 3:00pm

POWER

4:35pm

3 Div 5 Sat 22-Apr Macquarie University Bensons Lane Home 12:00pm GIANTS

3 Div 3 Sat 22-Apr Macquarie University Bensons Lane Home 2:10pm 7:25pm

4 Div 5 Sat 29-Apr UTS Bensons Lane Home 2:10pm

4 Div 3 Sat 29-Apr North Shore Mortgage Choice Oval Away 10:00am

5 Div 5 Sat 6-May Wollondilly Hannaford Oval Away 2:00pm LIONS

5 Div 3 Sat 6-May Penrith Bensons Lane Home 2:10pm 1:10pm

6 Div 5 Sat 13-May Camden Fairfax Reserve Away 10:00am MAGPIES

6 Div 3 Sat 13-May Camden Fairfax Reserve Away 12:00pm 4:35pm

Div 5 Sat 20-May Wet Weather Round TIGERS

7 Div 3 Sat 20-May Campbelltown Bensons Lane Home 12:00pm 4:35pm

7 Div 5 Sun 28-May UNSW/ES Henson Park Away 4:00pm

8 Div 3 Sat 27-May Balmain Mahoney Park Away 12:00pm

8 Div 5 Sat 3-Jun Penrith Bensons Lane Home 12:00pm BOMBERS

9 Div 3 Sat 3-Jun North Shore Bensons Lane Home 2:10pm 4:35pm

9 Div 5 Sat 17-Jun Sydney University Bensons Lane Home 2:10pm

10 Div 3 Sat 17-Jun Penrith Greygums Oval Away 12:00pm

10 Div 5 Sat 24-Jun Western Suburbs Bensons Lane Home 12:00pm

11 Div 3 Sat 24-Jun Holroyd Parramatta Bensons Lane Home 2:10pm

11 Div 5 Sat 1-Jul Holroyd Parramatta Gipps Road Oval Away 10:00am CATS

12 Div 3 Sat 1-Jul Campbelltown Monarch Oval Away 3:00pm 7:25pm

12 Div 5 Sat 8-Jul Macquarie University University Oval Away 11:00am SUNS

13 Div 3 Sat 8-Jul Macquarie University University Oval Away 1:00pm 4:35pm

13 Div 5 Sat 15-Jul North Shore Bensons Lane Home 12:00pm SWANS

14 Div 3 Sat 15-Jul North Shore Bensons Lane Home 2:10pm 7:25pm

SAINTS

7:25pm

14 Div 5 Sat 29-Jul Camden Bensons Lane Home 12:00pm DOCKERS

15 Div 3 Sat 29-Jul Camden Bensons Lane Home 2:10pm 2:10pm

15 Div 5 Sat 5-Aug Balmain Mahoney Park Away 1:00pm DEMONS

16 Div 3 Sat 5-Aug Penrith Greygums Oval Away 9:00am 1:45pm

16 Div 5 Sat 12-Aug Wollondilly Bensons Lane Home 12:00pm DOCKERS

17 Div 3 Sat 12-Aug Holroyd Parramatta Bensons Lane Home 2:10pm 1:45pm

17 Div 5 Sat 19-Aug UNSW/ES Bensons Lane Home 12:00pm EAGLES

18 Div 3 Sat 19-Aug Balmain Bensons Lane Home 2:10pm 4:35pm

W1 Div 5 Sat 26-Aug

W1 Div 3 Sat 26-Aug

W1 Div 5 Sun 27-Aug

W1 Div 3 Sun 27-Aug

W2 Div 5 Sat 2-Sep

W2 Div 3 Sat 2-Sep

W2 Div 5 Sun 3-Sep

W2 Div 3 Sun 3-Sep

W3 Div 5 Sat 9-Sep

W3 Div 3 Sat 9-Sep

W3 Div 5 Sun 10-Sep

W3 Div 3 Sun 10-Sep

W4 Div 5 Sat 16-Sep

W4 Div 3 Sat 16-Sep

W4 Div 5 Sun 17-Sep

W4 Div 3 Sun 17-Sep
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